5:30 pm

7:15 am
8:00 am
10:30 am
12:30 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm

7:15 am
8:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:15 pm
1:15 pm
5:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:15 am
8:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
11:00 am
12:15 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm

7:15 am
8:00 am
10:30 am
12:30 pm
2:30 pm
4:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm

Multnomah Holiness Camp Agenda

First Saturday

First Meal

First Sunday
Prayer Meeting (Tabernacle)
Breakfast
Morning Worship Service (Tabernacle)
Lunch
Dinner

Evangelistic Service (Tabernacle)

Monday-Friday
Prayer Meeting (Tabernacle)
Breakfast

Children’s Bible School (Chapel)
Missionary Hour (Tabernacle)

Bible Hour (Tabernacle)
Youth Class (Gym)

Lunch
Organized Recreation
Dinner

Evangelistic Service (Tabernacle)
Youth Afterglow (M, W, F =15 minutes after service)

Last Saturday
Prayer Meeting (Tabernacle)
Breakfast
Memorial Service (Tabernacle)
Annual Business Session (Tabernacle)
Youth Class & Bible Hour
Lunch
Dinner

Evangelistic Service (Tabernacle)

Last Sunday
Prayer Meeting (Tabernacle)
Breakfast
Morning Worship Service (Tabernacle)
Lunch
Missions Service (Tabernacle)
Choir Practice (Tabernacle)
Dinner

Evangelistic Service (Tabernacle)



	First Saturday
	First Sunday
	Monday-Friday
	Last Saturday
	Last Sunday

