Multnomah Holiness Camp Agenda

	First Saturday
5:30 pm	First Meal
	First Sunday
7:15 am	Prayer Meeting (Tabernacle)
8:00 am	Breakfast
10:30 am	Morning Worship Service (Tabernacle)
12:30 pm	Lunch
5:30 pm	Dinner
7:00 pm	Evangelistic Service (Tabernacle)
7.00 pm	Transgement Convice (Tabornatio)
	Monday-Friday
7:15 am	Prayer Meeting (Tabernacle)
8:00 am	Breakfast
10:00 am	Children's Bible School (Chapel)
10.00 am	Missionary Hour (Tabernacle)
11:00 am	Bible Hour (Tabernacle)
40:45	Youth Class (Gym)
12:15 pm	Lunch
1:15 pm	Organized Recreation
5:30 pm	Dinner Supposition Service (Taberneele)
7:00 pm	Evangelistic Service (Tabernacle) Youth Afterglow (M, W, F –15 minutes after service)
	Last Saturday
7:15 am	Prayer Meeting (Tabernacle)
8:00 am	Breakfast
9:00 am	Memorial Service (Tabernacle)
9:30 am	Annual Business Session (Tabernacle)
11:00 am	Youth Class & Bible Hour
12:15 pm	Lunch
5:30 pm	Dinner
7:00 pm	Evangelistic Service (Tabernacle)
	Last Sunday
7:15 am	Prayer Meeting (Tabernacle)
8:00 am	Breakfast
10:30 am	Morning Worship Service (Tabernacle)
12:30 pm	Lunch
2:30 pm	Missions Service (Tabernacle)
4:00 pm	Choir Practice (Tabernacle)
5:30 pm	Dinner
7,00 nm	Even relief in Coming (Tabangala)

Evangelistic Service (Tabernacle)

7:00 pm